MOLEX - M12 PANEL MOUNT
RECEPTACLE MALE

8R4E36E03C3003

M12 MALE 4POLE RECEPTACLE TO M14

¢ 300 mm lead length
 IP67

Product description

Specifications
Coding
Cross-Section
Current max
IP Class
Manufacturer Part No
Number of poles
Panelmounting
Temperature range from
Temperature range to
Wire length
Voltage AC max

Voltage DC max

0.34

4

IP67

1200110017

80

300

250

250

molex
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